
Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.004 03/06/2017 05:01 10:31:30 10:34:02 1 1

Jester J105 GBR9146R David Cowell 1.003 03/06/2017 05:03 10:33:40 10:35:34 2 2

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.041 03/06/2017 04:53 10:23:38 10:49:12 3 3

Ninjod Sunfast 3600 GBR795R Paul Brant 1.035 03/06/2017 04:57 10:27:58 10:49:57 4 4

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.996 03/06/2017 05:22 10:52:57 10:50:20 5 5

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.998 03/06/2017 05:40 11:10:53 11:09:32 6 6

Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.006 03/06/2017 05:40 11:10:07 11:14:08 7 7

Nirvana Sunfast 3200 FRA43653 Keith Thompson 0.995 03/06/2017 06:29 11:59:16 11:55:40 8 8

Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.936 03/06/2017 05:59 11:59:01 11:13:00 1 1

Dehlerious Dehler 34 GBR3892L Donald MacDonald 0.919 03/06/2017 07:14 13:14:59 12:10:35 2 2

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.973 - - - 4 DNC

Comments

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Race 1: Cowes - Cherbourg  -  02 Jun 2017     Start Time:  18:00      Class 2 IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place Points

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Race 1: Cowes - Cherbourg  -  02 Jun 2017     Start Time:  18:30      Class 1 IRC  

Provisional results

8  boats started of 8 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  06 Jun 2017 10:43

Points Comments

2  boats started of 3 entered

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  06 Jun 2017 10:43



Finish Elapsed Corrected

Time Time Time
Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 1.004 03/06/2017 05:01 10:31:30 10:34:02 1 1

Jester J105 GBR9146R David Cowell 1.003 03/06/2017 05:03 10:33:40 10:35:34 2 2

Bellino Sunfast 3600 GBR3657L Rob Craigie 1.041 03/06/2017 04:53 10:23:38 10:49:12 3 3

Ninjod Sunfast 3600 GBR795R Paul Brant 1.035 03/06/2017 04:57 10:27:58 10:49:57 4 4

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.996 03/06/2017 05:22 10:52:57 10:50:20 5 5

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.998 03/06/2017 05:40 11:10:53 11:09:32 6 6

British Beagle Sigma 36 GBR3936 Charles Emmett 0.936 03/06/2017 05:59 11:59:01 11:13:00 7 7

Fastrak XI Sunfast 3200 R2 GBR6664R Nigel Colley 1.006 03/06/2017 05:40 11:10:07 11:14:08 8 8

Nirvana Sunfast 3200 FRA43653 Keith Thompson 0.995 03/06/2017 06:29 11:59:16 11:55:40 9 9

Dehlerious Dehler 34 GBR3892L Donald MacDonald 0.919 03/06/2017 07:14 13:14:59 12:10:35 10 10

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.973 - - - 12 DNC

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF Place

Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  06 Jun 2017 10:43

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series

Race 1: Cowes - Cherbourg  -  02 Jun 2017    IRC overall  

Provisional results

10  boats started of 11 entered

Points Comments


